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:--01: _____ _____ S~W'. _Portion of Knott County 
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P .S . C. Ky . No . 
Caney Creek Water and Sewer District ---------

~----~-Shee t No. ------

Ca n ce ll i n g P .S.C . Ky . No . 
----

~----__ She et No. ------
RULE S AND RE GCLATIONS 

Wate r Rates 
CANEY CREEK WATER DI STRI CT 

Gal l onage Block 
f o r eac h meter size 

3 /4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Nex t 8,000 Gall ons 
Ov er 10,000 Gallons 
F lat Rate* 

2 " Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

3 " Meter 
First 30,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

WATER RATES 

New Service Connecti on Charge 
Re c onnection fee 

$12 . 65 Minimum Bill 
3.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 
12 . 65 

$59.60 Minimum Bill 
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$106.85 Minimum Bill 
3.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$200.00 
$8 . 00 

* Flat rate appli c able to three customers that lost their well 
water due to a well o r wells drilled by the district. 

DATE OF I SS UE 
~lo n r: h Da y 

I SSUED BY 
Name of Utti. c er 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSl0r·. 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JUN 0 3 1997 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 

'""' . • oo! 



Form for f11ing Rate Schedules For Southwest Portion of Knott Co. 
Community, Town or C1ty 

• 1st revised SHEET NO. __ __._ __ _ 

Caney Creek Water & Sewer District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

, 9 

original SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

The following rates are hereby prescribed for all the 
customers served by Caney Creek Water District. All other 
rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall 
remain the same as those in effect prior to the date of 
Order No. 9611. 

Water Rates 

Gallonage Block 
For Each Meter Size 

3/4':' Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2" Meter 

First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

3" Meter 

Monthly Rate For 
Each Gallonage Block 

$ 12.65 Minimum Bill 
3.90 Per 1,000 gallons 
3.15 Per 1,000 gallons 

$59.60 Minimum Bill 
3.15 Per 1,000 gallons 

PUSLIC SERVICE COMMISSJON 
OF KENTUCf<Y · 

$106. 85 Minimum Efif!•VE 

I 

First 30,000 gallons 
over 30,000 gallons 3.15 Per 1,000 gallons r 

JAN 2 3 1987 
Service Connection Charge 

PURSUANi 1v du/ "~R 5:011, 
lfater cDnnection $200. 00 BY· &-ON :t2:t«. 

l'tiei~ CoMMtSSION M~NAGER' 

__ ...._ __ _ 
-----''-----

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF I SSUE __ _L._A..L.!!~~u~'"-1--f---~~· ...L../'_.,_f -=Z...:....7 __ 

.ISSUED BY __ ~~::.,,.:="'k~:,..:-.~.,,,....~~'U~,.~_/--=::::._­
Narne of Of~ 

DATE EFFECTIVEJanuary 23,1987 

TITLE &a.vJ Cd'a;n'(,(.0-A...... 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentu~~~~~ 
in Case No. 9611 dated January 23, 1987 ~~\\ 



FOR Caney Creek pf Knott County 

P.s.c. Ky. No. 
~--~~~~~---

Original Sheet NO. 

Caney Creek Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. ------
Sheet No •. 

RULES AND REGULATI ONS 

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water 
District Commissioners at any time. 

1. Meters are read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month. 

2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. 
Said bills will state that they are to be paid withing 17 
days. 

3. Complaints may be made to the ' operator of the system and 
may be appea.led to the District Commission. 

4. Water bills may be paid at Alice Lloyd College oar mailed 
directly to the Caney Creek Water District, Pippa Passes 
Kentucky. 

5. A penalty of 10% is added to all unpaid bills after the 
17th day of the following month. 

HECKEO 
C \1C c:cfW\CE COMMISSION 

PUBL ..,c:. 

DATE OF ISSUE 3 ~ 7 &, 8 

_ · ~Mont~-~~a~ar 
DATE EFFECTIVE g 

Montfi 

ISSUEDBY ~­
-...,N~a-m~e-=--0-._,_~~1-c_e_r--~~~~~-.,,fTfie 

~ 

i 

Adoress 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 
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U), J) I . CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 
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RATE 
PER UNIT 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
F~ a I .:·- ~. n c:~3 

.TE OF ISSUE 
.....,.,M~O=N=TH=-~~D~A~T=E--~Y~EAR--~~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE ---==--.....,,,...,,..,,A=U,....G-=1 =0 ,..,,,,19,.....9_4 __ 
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PUBLIC SE~~M!SSION MANAGER, 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in/l fJdi 
No. dated vtq' 


